Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
FFR-HEL-H55K-E
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number ffr-hel-h55k-e
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.59 kgs
Material Number 238356
Business Area Code FB
Product Category INVERTER
Pricing Group FB - INV others
Product Name FFR-HEL-H55K-E
Marketing Note [PL] 149.93
Class Code 100100406
Class Description FA-Inverter: Choke
Sub Product Line INVERTER
Product Hierarchy Code IAK21201
Product Line NEW EXTERNAL OPTIONS
Gross Weight (kg) 13.815
Gross Length (cm) 33.3
Gross Width (cm) 28
Gross Height (cm) 17
Customs Tariff Code 85049090
Country of Origin SI
ABC Classification B
Product Marketing Description DC Link choke for 400V Inverter; 55kW; 0,68mH; 99A
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
INV others | Accessories | DC Link choke for 400V Inverter; 5,5kW; 4,74mH; 10,5A